
BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (Deemed To Be University),  

HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
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INFORMATION OF 1st B.H.M.S. ADMISSION ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

S.No. 
NEET Rank 

No. 

Neet 

Marks 
Name of the Student Mob.  No. Institutional E-mail ID 

1 268716 335 Parkhi Shounak Kiran 9834656409 shounak.parkhi-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

2 487552 216 Rupnar Akshay Chhagan 
7721092724          

9011398572 
akshay.rupanar-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

3 141063 441 Rakshal Mehrotra 9300405662 rakshal.mehrotra-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

4 535355 196 Jangam Sakshi Kailas 9307556007  8446387516 sakshi.jangam-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

5 501749 210 Uzma A Bhavnagari 9823038765 uzma.bavnagari-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

6 339338 290 Vaste Pratik Vishnupant 9552477649 pratik.vaste-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

7 513504 205 Lavekar Veena Rajesh 
9689911896             

9403496311 
veena.lavekar-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

8 255128 345 Nandini Tomar 8558851055 nandini.tomar-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

9 258607 342 Korva Pranavi 9959254265 pranavi.korva-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

10 527663 199 
Channe Dnyaneshwari 

Madankumar 
9421580023 

dnyaneshwari.channe-

hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

11 175202 409 Kirti Singh 9997890888 kirti.singh-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

12 425528 244 Shinde Mahesh Kacharu  9561060291 mahesh.shinde-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

13 207589 382 Samarth Srivastav 7408472400 samarth.srivastav-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

14 242637 354 Romika Shastri 7003184183 romika.shastri-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

15 454796 230 Sanika Patil 6267899015 sanika.patil-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

16 367150 275 Chandekar Vedashree Avinash  8698888757 7038640282 
vedashree.chandekar-

hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

17 532518 197 Ghosale Siddhi Kiran 9850929394  9011756003 siddhi.ghosale-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

18 363443 277 Gavli Sourabh Sukhdev  7840992896 sourabh.gavli-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

19 513318 205 Namisha Kumari 9572622436 namisha.kumari-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

20 489729 215 Rahat Quasmi 8225964389 rahat.quasmi-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

21 414146 250 Bhame Bhakti Bharat  8080408874 bhakti.bhame-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

22 80474 507 Shruti Jain 9319135886 shruti.jain-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

23 294158 318 Aqsa Aiman 7382034087 aqusa.aiman-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

24 505981 208 Tambile Adityaraje Anil  9421026401 adityaraje.tambile-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

25 541083 194 Kautkar Ramprasad M. 9156922856 ramprasad.kautkar-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 
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26 465652 225 Baraskar Sophiya Zubair  9822028868 sophiya.baraskar-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

27 308079 310 Jahanvi Chadha 9410390039 jahanvi.chadha-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

28 505742 208 Bade Vaibhav Rajendra  9594417229 vaibhav.bade-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

29 262020 340 Singh Khushi Manojkumar 8698085804 khushi.singh-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

30 399766 257 Tejveer Kaur 9385113128 tejveer.kaur-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

31 518552 203 Reshma Mahesh Dhoka 9850588999 reshma.dhoka-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

32 489643 215 Shivam Yadav 
7080955825    

9918846954 
shivam.yadav-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

33 514074 205 Divya Shikha 7985693794 divya.shikha-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

34 493583 213 Momin Shafiya M. 9970294303 shafiya.momin-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

35 536425 196 Aditi Santosh Kadam 7619352323 aditi.kadam-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

36 556780 188 Bhagwat Pratiksha Digambar  9604690357 pratiksha.bhagwat-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

37 564568 185 Uphad Shreya Narayanrao  9168045888 shreya.uphad-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

38 454712 230 Padale Ankita Rajratna  8433664089 ankita.padale-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

39 423345 245 Pankhuri Priya 870962981 pankhuri.priya-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

40 505637 208 Dhawale Aishwarya Gahininath  7709105741 
aishwarya.dhawale-

hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

41 559333 187 Prachi Bhaskar Mahajan 9923298781 prachi.mahajan-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

42 409104 252 Girme Divya Sameer  8767766492 divya.girme-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

43 505200 208 Lokhande Dhanshree Dadarao  9421377674 
dhanashree.lokhande-

hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

44 570491 183 Preeti Pandey 8130602593 preety.pandey-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

45 463885 226 Shetty Anusha Murli  9892993337 anusha.shetty-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

46 543407 193 Hatmode Suyog Suryakant  8421728972 suyog.hatmode-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

47 483059 218 Bhujbal Narendra Kailas  8329852351 narendra.bhujbal-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

48 420095 247 Smita Maurya 9415213632 smita.maurya-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

49 517689 203 Pise Sejal Sitaram 9370968099 sejal.pise-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

50 334774 293 Ghatti Aishwarya Sunil  9322656813 aishwarya.ghatti-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

51 387626 263 Wanve Pratiksha Bahgwan 7249744352 wanve.bahgwan-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 
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52 422992 245 Gayakwad Pratik Kailas  8261874037 pratik.gaikwad-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

53 176423 408 Kunika Gil 9990051492 kunika.gil-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

54 420223 247 Kathale Vinay Rajeshwar  7498589563 vinay.kathale-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

55 207111 382 Atul Kumar 91940130847 atul.kumar-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

56 314772 305 Bobade Manasi Pandit 9371183318 mansi.bobade-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

57 558877 187 Kudale Shrutika Anil 9623156959 shrutik.kudale-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

58 545672 192 Decent Dewan  8637070499 decent.dewan-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

59 539021 195 Dhawle Aishwarya Anil  8104767989 
aishwarya.dhawale-

hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

60 248781 350 Purohith Sri Kirthi 9959073686 kirthi.purohit-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

61 569866 183 Ghankot Shreya 9949718230 shreya.ghanot-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

62 488971 215 Rinki Goswami 9612598591 rinki.gaswami-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

63 215258 375 Abhay Kumar 8677935969 abhay.kumar-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

64 390923 262 Shelke Sharayu Prakash  9422615597 sharayu.shelake-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

65 236079 359 Sana 9889014545 sana-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

66 362731 277 Dharavath Vaishnavi Devi 9424835669 vaishnavi.dharavat-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

67 512545 205 Dorkar Vanshita Appasaheb 9767598001 vanshitha.dorkar-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

68 340586 290 Borkar Sneha Babasaheb 9156012442 sneha.borkar-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

69 477054 220 Shaikh Haniyah Shahid 7970366460 haniyah.shaikh-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

70 466181 225 Misal Tejaswini Dhananjay 9423526953 tejaswini.misal-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

71 393237 260 Patil Pooja Ravindra  9764174585 pooja.pooja-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

72 479528 219 Gavandhare Aditya Ganpat 9921000529 aditya.gavandhare-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

73 455680 230 Mujawar Sumaiya Dilawar 9765754418 sumaiya.mujawar-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

74 286349 323 Halande Pradnya Sunil 9850140528 pradnya.halande-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

75 392276 261 Naik Anaum Ashfaque 9730819900 anaum.naik-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

76 312305 307 Tathe Vaibhav Shivaji 9309944234 vaibhav.tathe-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

77 668292 151 Oswal Himanshu Kishor 9822264803 himanshu.oswal-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

78 453600 231 Mulani Muskaan Firoj 9823337896 muskaan.mulani-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

79 394249 2260 Penta Alekhya 9701951648 alekhya.penta-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 
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80 160126 423 Kumari Nandani 9835111388 nandani.kumari-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

81 303333 312 Hole Shraddha Ganesh 7588952479 shraddha.hole-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

82 528843 199 Singh Shreya Sanjay 8976723656 shreya.singh-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

83 586702 177 Shinde Prajakta Balasaheb 8888677598 prajakta.shinde-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

84 55129 190 Satkur Swastik Lalitkumar 9096124734 swastik.satkur-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

85 603270 171 Shah Preya Anil 8104440331 preya.shah-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

86 615490 167 Anam Sarkule 9422374772 anam.sarkule-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

87 641380 159 Deshmukh Bhargavi Gajanan 9422313641 
bhargavi.deshmukh-

hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

88 653917 155 Sojrani Chaitali Sanjay 9623583131 chaitali.sojrani-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

89 687445 145 Hande Sakshi Sanjay 9822821508 sakshi.hande-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

90 746226 129 Gupta Sakshi Shivshankar 9833146715 sakshi.gupta-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

91 673963 149 Jujgar Sakshi Sanjay 9850166521 sakshi.jujgar-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

92 766746 124 Bhure Kshitija Navnath 9823883076 kshitija.bhure-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

93 779489 121 Mahajani Haridra Nitin  7798135254 haridra.mahajani-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

94 934237 90 Shinde Atharv Ashok 9359414640 athrav.shinde-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

95 760963 125 Patil Shrushti Mukesh 9096600508 shrushti.patil-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

96 851291 105 Chavan Payal Bhiku 9881612164 payal.chavan-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

97 500678 210 Padwal Aditi Dhanaji 7498632728 aditi.padwal-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

98 694007 143 Jain Pooja Suresh 9321157837 pooja.jain-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

99 766879 124 Sawarkar Shraddha Sunil 9822990576 shraddha.sawarkar-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

100 526575 200 Nagare Prathana Satish 9637599876 prathana.nagare-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

 


